
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FT, N 178.72 FT, E 151.68 FT, N 
580.80 FT, S 328.18 FT TO POB. A

DELBENE JUDITH A
2180 SW KOONVILLE  AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-15-00330-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

2415.00 1.00/

08/02/2023 JB 3.18 22,260 0 0 22,260

STANDARD
3

97,823
10,200
22,260

130,283
43,493
86,790

HX HB WX SX 86,790
0

130,283
0

132,387

1416/0311 7/28/2020 PB U V 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (TIMOT

JUDITH DELBENE

0802/0261 2/01/1995 WD U V 12 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDY & HENRY ADERHOLD

TIMOTHY A & JUDITH 
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40250 M H 0 07/30/2020

2021HX Base Yr

2180 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 932 114.0000 112.86 105,186 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 94,464

FOP 90 35 32 3,359

990 932 97,823

BAS= W60 FOP= W6 S15 E6 N15$ S15 E60 N15$.

BAS

60

15

60

15FOP

6

15

6

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 22,260


